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DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 
 

Tuesday  February 8  @ LEE  4:30pm 
Tuesday  February 15  @ SANDALWOOD  4:30pm 
Thursday  February 17 ENGLEWOOD  4:30pm 
Thursday  February 24  PAXON  4:30pm 
Tuesday  March 1 @WOLFSON  4:30pm 
Thursday  March 3  @ED WHITE  4:30pm 
Thursday  March 10 ATLANTIC COAST  4:30pm 
Tuesday  March 22 @FLETCHER  4:30pm 
Thursday  March 24  @STANTON  4:30pm 
Tuesday  March 29 FIRST COAST  4:30pm 
Thursday  March 31  RAINES  4:30pm 
Tuesday  April 5  TERRY PARKER  4:30pm 
    
    
    
    
    
    
      
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    


